

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
YEO CHOK LIH	Cust No/Name	LCV11003/YEO CHOK LIH
TEO CHOK ETH	Reg No/Reg Date	SMP1825S / 02/09/201
BLK 593B MONTREAL LINK #15-56	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
	Chassis No	KNAF5416MK5052969
SINGAPORE 752593	Engine No	G4FGKH749566
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H171
	Colour/Trim	BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE Ope	erator	WIP No		
LCV11003	CRDVCH	25/03/2021/ 13:30	442	/ CocoLu	30926		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000							400.00
RENEW FR	T BUMPER	40011					
SUNDRY		250 Y I				13.	50 20.0
	INT FOR F	RT BUMPER 359 X1					60.0
PNT88000	THETALL	EDT DADVING CENCOD					00.0
1 SUNDRY	INSTALL	FRT PARKING SENSOR					50.0
	D DI ATF	WITH FRAME					
90000001	A FLAIL	WITH TRAFIL					30.0
	RING & EL	ECTRICAL SYSTEM				-	
10028901				ľ	7		120.0
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECKLUSING	F-SCAN PROTTEST	∞	2		
USING HI-	SCAN PRO	TEST	211111				
PNT88000				11 11 GT	5		4000.0
SPRAY PAI	NT FOR R	EAR BUMPER, BOOTLID,	REAR END PANEL	, REAR COMPARTM	ENT 3 X 4/10	11)	209
	AR LAMP	HOUSING RH & LH, REA	R FENDER RH & L	H, REAR CHASSIS	KH O // / V		7 300.0
PNT88000	TNCTALL	DEAD COMPARTMENT TO	MC				2 300.0
PNT88000	INSTALL	REAR COMPARTMENT TRI	MS			1	60.0
	INSTALL	PARKING SENSOR					4
PNT88000	INJINEE	TARRING SENSOR					300.0
	INSTALL	CARPAT AND REAR SEAT	'S			. '	5
PNT98000						l	3500.0
		EAR BUMPER, BOOTLID,				14	499
	HOUSING	RH & LH, REAR FENDE	R RH &(LH), REAR	CHASSIS RH	4 X 350		100.0
PNT88000		054 60011 50	r		1 (6)	86	100.0
	INSTALL	REA SPOILER				40	120.0
I SUNDRY	MANT FOR	ACCIDENT PORTION				140	, 120.0
APPLY SEA 1 SUNDRY	ALMIT FUR	V VOCTORIAL LOWITON		1			50.00
	BER PLATE	WITH FRAME					
M SUNDRY							40.00
C&C LOGO						,	

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co. Reg. No : 199405410K ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
YEO CHOK LIH	Cust No/Name LCV11003/YEO CHOK LIH	
TEO CHOICE TEN	Reg No/Reg Date SMP1825S / 02/09/201	an electric
BLK 593B MONTREAL LINK	Date In/Mileage / 0	
#15-56	Chassis No KNAF5416MK5052969	or the second
SINGAPORE 752593	Engine No G4FGKH749566	ments above accord
Contact No	Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H171	
	Colour/Trim BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLA	CK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LCV11003	CRDVCH	25/03/2021/ 13:30		442 / CocoLu		30926		
		Description of Goo	ds / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000							1	500.00
TO STRA	IGHTEN REA	AR BOTH CHASSIS					- 1	
A 90000001								300.00
	EAR EXHAUS	ST SYSTEM						20.00
M SUNDRY								20.00
Sundry		e chu			1 00	622 00	00.00	633.00
	R BUMPER				1.00		00.00	485.00
	FRONT BUMP		•		1.00 1.00		00.00	15.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1.00		00.00	303.00
		FOG, LH X NAI			1 00		00.00	216.00
		MPER, LH X CUT	\sim 2				00.00	143.00
		IMPER ENERGY	(\mathcal{Q})	10015			00.00	84.00
		UPR SIDE NIG	\sim	111111111111111111111111111111111111	01167		00.00	22.00
				ma	1.00		00.00	163.00
		15 / 185	10		1.00		00.00	32.00
	R BUMPER .				1.00		00.00	651.00
	R BUMPER L	^0			1.00	241.00	00.00	241.00
		OG LAMP, RH ?			1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00
		OG LAMP, LH / (V	Ī		1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00
		SIGNAL, RH X NA			1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00
		SIGNAL LH X NAI			1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00
	RING ASSY-				1.00	207.00	00.00	207.00
	-RR BEAM U	PR MTG.RH			1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00
M BRACKET	-RR BEAM U	PR MTG, LH ?			1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00
M BRACKET	-RR BEAM L	WR,CTR ?			1.00		00.00	6.00
M BRACKET	-RR BEAM L	WR MTG 0 "			2.00		00.00	12.00
	ASSY-SMAR	TKEY			1.00		00.00	46.00
M BEAM-RR	BUMPER /	∕ BK			1.00		00.00	318.00
M STAY-RR	BUMPER RH	1 7			1.00		00.00	65.00
	BUMPER LH	71			1.00		00.00	65.00
	R BUMPER L				1.00		00.00	33.00
M BRACKET	ASSY-RR E	BPR SIDE UPR,L ".			1.00	25.00	00.00	25.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

eg No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
YEO CHOK LIH	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	LCV11003/YEO CHOK LIH SMP1825S / 02/09/201
BLK 593B MONTREAL LINK #15-56	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	
SINGAPORE 752593	Engine No	G4FGKH749566
Contact No	Make/Model Colour/Trim	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H171 BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CV11003	CRDVCH	25/03/2021/ 13:30		442 / CocoLu		30926		
	are accompany to the party of the second	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
DOACKET	ACCV DD S	BPR SIDE UPRAR			1.00	31.00		31.0
	SSY-TRUNK				1.00	1297.00		1297.0
	SY-TRUNK	110 14 7			1.00	97.00		97.
	SY-TRUNK	LTD DU			1.00		00.00	97.
		/ 00 (photo)			1.00	324.00		324.
PANEL AS		B / MX C PINAS			1.00		00.00	32.
LUGU ASS	Y-KIA SUE	NC			1.00	28.00	00.00	28.
EMBLEM-C	ERATO _	ntc			1.00	45.00	00.00	45.
EMBLEM-G		70 11 1			1.00		00.00	202.
	Y-TRUNK I				1.00	100.00	00.00	100.
	TRUNK LI	D OPNG 1			7		00.00	112.
LAICH AS	SY-TRUNK	LIU 1	\sim 1	ima	25500		00.00	41
TRIM ASS	Y-RR TRAI	APART (271	110015			00.00	200
TRIM ASS	SY-LUGGAGE	E SIDE RH X	\mathcal{D}		71166		00.00	211
		COVERING X			1.00		00.00	219
	SSY-REAR F	LUUK, KK 1 A			1.00		00.00	608
		OMB INSIDE, RH	. *		1.00		00.00	608
		OMB INSIDE, LH			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		00.00	675
I AMD ACC								
LAMP ASS	T-REAR CO	OMB OUTSIDE, RH	COA		1.00			
LAMP ASS	Y-REAR CO	OMB OUTSIDE, LH /	CRA		1.00	675.00	00.00	675
LAMP ASS	SY-REAR CO SY-CENTER	OMB OUTSIDE, LH /	CRA		1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00	00.00	675 690
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER	SY-REAR CO SY-CENTER ASSY-REAR	OMB OUTSIDE, LH / GARNISH ?	CRA		1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00	00.00	675 690 757
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER	SY-REAR CO SY-CENTER	OMB OUTSIDE, LH / GARNISH ?		ter (LKK)	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00 136.00	00.00	675 690 757
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER	SY-REAR CO SY-CENTER ASSY-REAR OR-HEAT RE LKK the • To • To • Pa	Auto Consultants hence in Repairer of the following: resurvey before/after spray paint display damaged part(s) during into prices are subject to confirmate	notify ling esurvey lion	tene (LKK) 5 3 21,4.98pm	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00 136.00	00.00	675 690 757 136
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER PROTECTO	LIKK the To Pa	Auto Consultants hence in Repairer of the following: resurvey before/after spray paint display damaged part(s) during in the prices are subject to confirmation party solves is on a William in the prices are subject to confirmation party solves is on a William in the prices are subject to confirmation.	notify ling esurvey lion	tene (LKK) 5 3 21,4.38pm	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00 136.00	00.00	675 690 757
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER PROTECTO	LKK the To Accepted	Auto Consultants hence in Repairer of the following: resurvey before/after spray paint display damaged part(s) during into prices are subject to confirmate	notify ing esurvey ion genutice basis	Teve (LKK) S 3/21,4.91pm	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00 136.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	675 690 757
LAMP ASS LAMP ASS MUFFLER PROTECTO	SY-REAR CO SY-CENTER ASSY-REAR OR-HEAT RE the To Pa accepted is	Auto Consultants hence in Repairer of the following: resurvey before/after spray paint display damaged part(s) during in the prices are subject to confirmative prices.	notify ing esurvey ion genutice basis	Teve (LKK) S 3/21,4.30pm	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	675.00 690.00 757.00 136.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	675 690 757 136

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A213P0004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/03/2021 16:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (25/03/2021 16:37 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate action (liability).

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

the issue end acceptence of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDE	INT STATEMENT:
Date of Submission	25/03/2021 16:37 (SGT)
Date of Accident	23/03/2021 08:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	CTE, Singapore
Additional Location Information	
Country/State of Loss	
DETAILS	OF OWN VEHICLES
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP1825S
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	
NRIC No	SXXXX421Z
	marx_veo@vahoo.com.sg
Email Address	marx_yeo@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-98465001
Email Address	and the second s
Email Address Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato -
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato - - -
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato -
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato - - - Yes Private car Auto
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato - - - Yes Private car
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato - - - Yes Private car Auto
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato - - - Yes Private car Auto 1591
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato Yes Private car Auto 1591 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato Yes Private car Auto 1591 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage	(Phone) +65-98465001 +65-98465001 Kia Cerato Yes Private car Auto 1591 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Name of Driver YEO CHOK LIH SXXXX421Z

25/02/1976 # Birth pation Indoor Of Driving Pass 02/01/2002 ving experience 19 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS ender (Phone) +65-98465001 Mobile Number +65-98465001 Alt. Phone Number marx_yeo@yahoo.com.sg Email Address BLK 593B MONTREAL LINK #15-56 Address Address complement 752593 Postcode is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Yes Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 **EMILY JASMINE NGU** Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Sembawang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18005549999 Police Station Phone No 4 Sembawang Crescent Singapore 757633 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY SAME

SHC4601D

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Venent with the state of the st	•
to Colour Advanced Charles and Colours and	
gle Category	Taxi
me of Driver	MR MOHAMAD NIZAMULMULUK BIN HUSSAIN
intact Number	(Phone) +65-98435229
extress a second of the second	•
Address complement	. •
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property demaged in accident	3RD CAR
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

BIDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2:

Vehicle Registration Number	SMC3054H
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	. •
Contact Number	•
Address	-
Address complement	•
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	1ST CAR
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3:1

Vehicle Registration Number	SMN64M
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MR CHIA KOK SENG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-96880777
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	LAST CAR
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

HINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

EMILY JASMINE NGU BEIXE

NECK & HEAD

NECK & HEAD

SMP1825S

Yes

INJURED 2

Name of injured person YEO CHOK LIH

Accident report SC1A213P0004

Page 3 of 23

Complement	. =
roximate Age Years Old uries Sustained uries on In which vehicle?	NECK & SHOULDER
juries Sustained jured person in which vehicle?	SMP1825S
	Yes
Were seat belief to warm was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

junderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan	
	<u></u>
15 TEX 15 / C	
┊╌┊╸╡╌┆╶╡╌╅╌╇╌╇╼ ┆┈┪ ╌ ╽╌┨╌┠╸┢┈┫ ╾ ┇╼┨ ╸┫╸╞┈┞╌╏╌┇╸╬ ╸┪╸ ╋╸╂╸	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
	
	A: sup. /8255
	10:2m1:1023
	B: SHC 4601D
I have been a series of the se	cismy 64 m
	D; 5mc 3054H
	1 De suit principi

	Δ_		he Accident			tra-monature -		
	Rela	To	police	teport	1/20	10325/	064	
-								-
-			and the second seco					
						1		
					2 2			
				1 1 1				
							¥ 19	1. 2
					2 11	4		
							8	*
		1						
						38 -		
						V - V		4
					1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	e 7		
	(2)							
_								
							× ×:	

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

pen

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 4

Report No. T/20210325/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-5549999

REPORT OF				District Control of the Control of t			
Date/Time 25/03/2021		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 51			
Informant	s Particu	ars	ang per mang per meng penggan penggan Bang penggan p Bang penggan p	more processing and the second of the second			
Name of In YEO CHOI			Address: APT BLK 593B MONTREAL LINK #15-56 SINGAPORE 752593				
ID Type / II		1Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98465001			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 25/02/1976	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupatio CIVIL SEF		. 1	Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,2A,2,3	: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink	Date/Time of Accident: 23/03/2021 08:30		Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: CENTRAL EX	(PRESSWAY					
Weather:	Roa	ad Surface:		Road	d Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way	Tra	ffic Control: Controlled	Traffic Volume: Moderate			
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Rear				ne conveyed by ulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC4601D	Car				Seriously Damaged	1
SMP1825S	Car	KIA	CERATO 1.6(A) SUNROOF	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance	Control of the second	A Paris Contract Cont
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No.	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 4

Report No. T/20210325/2064

police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C
4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Incurance No.	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1900151806		01/09/2021

ny Pedestrian In	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA					
lo. of Pedestrian		In caleting - Special and their colorest special	adversalist processor and another process field on the	Same a cale to the same	sufficiency of	in the same of the
)river lame	MOHAMAD NIZAMU	JLMULUK I	BIN	ID No.		S 382G
Related Vehicle	HUSSAIN SHC4601D (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98435229
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
		Date Disc	harge	NIL		
Date Treatment NIL No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of	Injury	NIL	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	INIL		week from the London of	and an eligible	The state of the s
No. of Days granted Medical Leave Driver Name YEO CHOK LIH		and the second	ID No. Contact No.		S 421Z	
					98465001	
Related Vehicle	SMP1825S (Car)					-
Hospital/Clinic			TRE Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat		g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
, 33 ₁			Doto Disc	harge	24/03	3/2021
Date Treatment	24/03/2021	100	Date Discharge 24/03 Degree of Injury Slight			
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	03	proposition which a short or chest		Marin Commission	the property of the board of the state of th
Passenger	EMILY JASMINE N	The time of the second	the standard of the standard of the second	ID No	·	S 266Z
Name	EMILY JASMINE NOO BEINE					21221702
Related Vehicle	SMP1825S (Car)		Contact No.			
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENE	PITAL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
		-	Date Disc			3/2021
Date Treatment	23/03/2021	Degree of		01: 1		





3 of 4

Report No. T/20210325/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was driving my car bearing the number plate SMP1825S, on the first lane along CTE towards the City. There was a silver car bearing the number plate SMC3054H ahead of me and I was keeping a safe distance away from the car. I was travelling at about 70km/h. The silver car ahead of me came to a gradual stop, I gradually slowed down and stopped as well. When I was stationary, I felt a sudden and huge impact coming from the rear of my car, causing my car to move forward and hit onto the silver car, I am not sure if my car had collided onto the railing of the expressway. The driver of the silver car then alighted his car to make a check on his car and drove away. I then alighted from my car and discovered that a SMRT Taxi bearing the number plate of SHC4601D had collided onto the rear of my car. I immediately called for the ambulance as my wife is pregnant.. LTA enforcement and EMS Tow services came down. LTA enforcement officers came down and took my particulars and I exchanged my particulars with the driver of the Taxi. After which, I accompanied my wife as she was being conveyed to Singapore General Hospital by the ambulance. My wife was given one day medical certificate from SGH on 23/03/2021 and I was given 3 days of medical certificate from Gleneagles Medical Centre for my neck and shoulder on 24/03/2021. I wish to state that the incident number given by TP is F/20210323/0045.



T/20210325/2064

4 of 4

Report No. T/20210325/2064

police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have th

MPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your ventors when certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 654 Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 2 DANIAL SYAFIQ BIN MOHAMED SHARIL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/03/2021 14:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt NUR ADELINA BINTE MOHAMMAD FUAT Contact No.: 65476066 Authentication Stamp NP168	Classification Of Case:

CHANGE PARTIES.

PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

a of policyholder

and of Insurance

; 02 Sep 2019 To 01 Sep 2021

: G4FGKH749566

: KNAF5416MK5052969

Vehicle No.

: SMP1825S

被国际政策者是国际基础等于和国际政策等的,

Policy No.

: 1900151806

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 06 Sep 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

ine No.

MERIE NO.

: KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

and the court of the state of t

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

a) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission

the Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

eve to say an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less (was driving authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less man 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings. Lass of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Demage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

YEO CHOK LIH - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

1.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69928000

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardons Singapore 609339 65684501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

3.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +85 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

MPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

i/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Malaysia),

0504622237

C&CKICP2 - GORDON 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE**